1
General Features
Transformer type  SMPS
Input voltage  100~240V AC
Max. output  29V DC, 6A
Plug support  EU, USA, AUS, UK, JPN
Color  Black
Operational temperature range  +5°C~+45°C

32.48.6
3
TP2S Ordering Key
TP2S
Version: 20211013-B
Cable Length and
Connector (mm)
4 = AC cable: straight 1500;  DC cable: straight 200, DIN 5P Female
5 = AC cable: straight 1500;  DC cable: straight 200, 01P Female
Plug
Color
IP Rating
1 = EU
2 = USA
3 = AUS
4 = UK
5 = JPN
1 = Black 2 = Pantone 428C
0 = Without
Output Voltage Current 1 = 29V, 2.5A
Terms of Use